205 FERFFTLE TOP100

5§72 HEES =2y [E&H =8

1 036072 fRIT =& DEELOT 121,029,138
2 038080 /EZN= 2578y kKIRED 112,750,540
3 132004 HE =8 #1LDVN) 109,500,960
4 031019 - L} SLOALOT 109,420,121
5 037129 HO R #HEIL I 2 TML 102,811,533
6 040026 AR K ZEEZ v 2 TML 96,931,790
7 029149 il 2% EATML 85,848,358
8 041097 L BB ZEEZ v 2 TML 85,593,680
9 029017 EH BA¥ HLOPRTML 85,129,230
10 030098 BH HE SEBBALTML 84,724,986
11 139018 BS EBEFf EARTML 81,433,600
12 020010 AiIX BE HHEFTML 80,101,130
13 040034 T tha ZHEES v 7 TML 77,466,980
14 029211 KE 7T EATML 70,977,635
15 028049 B®E BHF A RBFTML 77,092,000
16 040096 FIR  FEERF KRS EETML 73,475,000
17 034064 KO BRIK EAERETML 72,569,000
18 046109 TTH &HThHh EI)L 2 XED 71,022,660
19 044066 el ®E HEBETML 70,702,021
20 040040 TR BEH ZHET Yy VED 70,376,350
21 028000 AHE O ESE EATML 68,743,276
22 24032 =) HF tEERETML 67,978,483
23 027083 =l O BE L7 7 RERTML 66,750,300
24 044074 B 3% tEERZTML 66,641,814
25 041010 Ll #hee EATML 66,433,524
26 045089 BAR ¥ HBERZTML 66,105,035
27 044006 R #FBAL ED 65,840,170
28 046083 WA RS EERATST 65,226,000
29 027005 A = KE L I HFTML 64,977,530
30 028147 ME EF JF{EL T RTML 64,452,620
31 039042 EHE mK FZE L )L XED 64,132,740
32 029153 =R EF A ARBFITML 63,990,000
33 029063 HE ME HORLOT 63,761,518
34 033031 gl HORLOT 63,486,379




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

034008
037125
018012
028072
028081
029115
034040
038007
030053
036086
245106
044072
017037
044009
029152
042021
037073
030043
037052
045100
028043
038073
046086
023111
022026
045097
138004
035080
037109
045112
028136
040080
020065
040049
034059
028091
037082
037075

/N
EElY
PRk
1IEN
FH
i
Pl
£
=%

> oo &R
e

=

T

B

A
%

5%
£

“H BET

HE
B
s
=
NI

X
S
NE
SEES

Bz

EH FHPF
BO k¥
fulh BEE
hO BET
ER BE
= A
X EA
g H—
= FIE
bl A0E
mWAR WF
B =
KB EE
FBe
Lt HifS
EBE  ILth
BR %
B E5n
e wmse
A BRZE
F &

aak)

5

It

\

SREE = #DP
HEFRHBFT A~ XTML
HEFEBFT A >~ XTML

ZHEEZ >y 7 TML
A RBFTML
ADOAIP
ALOARTML
HEL T R TML
HE/L I HZTML
ALOARTML
HBHERETML
B =17~ >SaM
EATML
75> 7Aay hKAERED
TFHEFTML
FE=a17~>SaM
VT T RKEIRTML
b F{EL I RTML
FEFEFICBN
ZFENTML
F1LSAM
HE/L I FTML
¥E= 217~ >SaM
HE/L I FTML
BEEL I XTML
¥E =217~ >CBN

HABTML

VT T RKERTML
BEsSETML
BHBRZCBN
AOALOT
BENAHY A FTML
FAETML
ALDOATML
*£ZE L IILXED

MHERETML

DHFBLOT

MHERETML

63,001,000
62,888,000
62,801,000
62,062,250
61,884,000
61,167,200
60,733,700
60,557,950
60,373,300
60,314,600
60,122,000
60,089,265
59,862,800
59,824,640
59,667,530
59,469,005
59,111,800
58,657,080
58,362,000
57,947,200
57,784,968
57,365,700
57,333,278
57,194,200
56,965,300
56,133,100
56,125,470
55,764,750
55,687,000
55,425,072
54,862,843
54,798,922
54,779,633
54,775,780
54,391,175
54,203,671
54,177,605
54,088,672




73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

042042
037103
044035
033005
046091
041051
041080
027020
045096
036114
029197
033026
032013
041001
030122
035021
025043
036027
045118
030107
042047
046106
046118
241160
031004
036023
044012
044028

i va

AN
HmHET
B
HEX
BERT
(-2

g7 SR
[FE 27
=R EAT
AIH HH
B ERX
7a)ll HE
e B
B B
NE SRR
Al WK
B 3=
ER AR
AE S
BREFme X
B &FE
FE KM
A BWhHE
Bl HiE
SESO D
-3 I NER)
A ¥
[E R

®
TIE

oy
w/

Bk i

il
TH>

m oo T

2 g

HEIL I 2 TML
EATML
SREE = TML
BEEL 2 2 TML
ADOAIP
BEEL 2 2 TML
ZHEGT TML

ETIL T 2 TML
A ARALTML
IREE = ®DP
DEBLOT
HABTML
A RBFFTML
ADARTML
FERETML
F1LSAM
HEATML
BEETL I XTML
A ARALTML
Iz)IL 2 2TML
BHER2STML
HEL I RED
¥R ZCBN
REEmEETML
EATML
A AFBFFTML
BHRSTML
ZHEEZY v VED

53,859,940
53,387,621
52,977,000
52,868,090
52,759,700
52,660,760
52,440,000
52,224,700
51,994,186
51,947,100
51,896,227
51,876,970
51,837,000
51,822,700
51,810,000
51,768,956
51,730,291
51,658,700
51,523,110
51,429,960
51,278,172
51,050,180
50,930,572
50,840,000
50,798,345
50,670,000
50,409,072
50,405,952




