

## 24年度 年度累計売上 TOP100

順位	社員番号	姓	名	店舗	金額
1	036072	隈元	尋規	心斎橋LOT	121,029,138
2	038080	杉本	真穂	グランフロント大阪ED	112,750,540
3	132004	田邊	美貴	(青山DVN)	109,500,960
4	031019	大澤	珠世	丸の内LOT	109,420,121
5	037129	出口	雄基	新宿ルミネTML	102,811,533
6	040026	黒木	強汰	名古屋ラシックTML	96,931,790
7	029149	西川	昌志	渋谷TML	85,848,358
8	041097	神山	藍	名古屋ラシックTML	85,593,680
9	029017	廣田	周平	丸の内TML	85,129,230
10	030098	福田	雅彰	京都BALTML	84,724,986
11	139018	福島	直子	渋谷TML	81,433,600
12	020010	戸塚	晴彦	吉祥寺TML	80,101,130
13	040034	江崎	祐哉	名古屋ラシックTML	77,466,980
14	029211	大園	了	渋谷TML	70,977,635
15	028049	武尾	明日香	メゾン伊勢丹TML	77,092,000
16	040096	門田	亜耶子	大阪高島屋TML	73,475,000
17	034064	水口	麻衣	梅田阪急TML	72,569,000
18	046109	竹田	あすか	新宿ルミネED	71,022,660
19	044066	北川	知佳	滋賀竜王TML	70,702,021
20	040040	花木	真梨	名古屋ラシックED	70,376,350
21	028000	石井	淳史	渋谷TML	68,743,276
22	24032	東川	貴子	梅田阪急TML	67,978,483
23	027083	澤田	修作	ルクア大阪TML	66,750,300
24	044074	尾崎	絢美	梅田阪急TML	66,641,814
25	041010	山崎	祐亮	渋谷TML	66,433,524
26	045089	奥本	彩	梅田阪急TML	66,105,035
27	044006	清野	楓	神戸BAL ED	65,840,170
28	046083	松本	拓馬	梅田阪急TST	65,226,000
29	027005	玉村	健二	大宮ルミネTML	64,977,530
30	028147	椎葉	恵子	北千住ルミネTML	64,452,620
31	039042	武田	尚大	表参道ヒルズED	64,132,740
32	029153	吉本	響子	メゾン伊勢丹TML	63,990,000
33	029063	相馬	麻美	丸の内LOT	63,761,518
34	033031	檜山	満	丸の内LOT	63,486,379

35	034008	小山 友希	銀座三越DP	63,001,000
36	037125	近藤 雄大	新宿伊勢丹メンズTML	62,888,000
37	018012	田中 信行	新宿伊勢丹メンズTML	62,801,000
38	028072	伊藤 公彦	名古屋ラシックTML	62,062,250
39	028081	山本 千晴	メゾン伊勢丹TML	61,884,000
40	029115	和田 賢文	丸の内JP	61,167,200
41	034040	高橋 京介	丸の内TML	60,733,700
42	038007	浜畠 明	新宿ルミネTML	60,557,950
43	030053	野中 優希	新宿ルミネTML	60,373,300
44	036086	佐野 美香	丸の内TML	60,314,600
45	245106	谷口 万里子	梅田阪急TML	60,122,000
46	044072	浦野 祥太	新宿ニュウマンSaM	60,089,265
47	017037	藤内 美香	渋谷TML	59,862,800
48	044009	九鬼 帆喬	グランフロント大阪ED	59,824,640
49	029152	金井 希美	吉祥寺TML	59,667,530
50	042021	小坂 百絵	新宿ニュウマンSaM	59,469,005
51	037073	田中 梨沙子	ルクア大阪TML	59,111,800
52	030043	関口 未紗	北千住ルミネTML	58,657,080
53	037052	丸山 夏実	新宿伊勢丹CBN	58,362,000
54	045100	中口 夏葉子	二子玉川TML	57,947,200
55	028043	志村 里美	青山SAM	57,784,968
56	038073	三浦 周	新宿ルミネTML	57,365,700
57	046086	浅井 萌	新宿ニュウマンSaM	57,333,278
58	023111	加藤 荘一	新宿ルミネTML	57,194,200
59	022026	岩井 利恵	有楽町ルミネTML	56,965,300
60	045097	仙田 加奈	新宿ニュウマンCBN	56,133,100
61	138004	松本 純子	日本橋TML	56,125,470
62	035080	清水 景子	ルクア大阪TML	55,764,750
63	037109	大橋 理恵	横浜高島屋TML	55,687,000
64	045112	佐藤 和	梅田阪急CBN	55,425,072
65	028136	江端 由起	丸の内LOT	54,862,843
66	040080	佐藤 広祐	横浜ベイサイドTML	54,798,922
67	020065	白石 学	神戸TML	54,779,633
68	040049	仁藤 はるか	丸の内TML	54,775,780
69	034059	北川 克史	表参道ヒルズED	54,391,175
70	028091	杉本 真有美	梅田阪急TML	54,203,671
71	037082	森 茜	心斎橋LOT	54,177,605
72	037075	中村 真梨	梅田阪急TML	54,088,672

73	042042	峰岸 芽菜	新宿ルミネTML	53,859,940
74	037103	倉永 亜希子	渋谷TML	53,387,621
75	044035	宍戸 彩里	銀座三越TML	52,977,000
76	033005	當舎 雄太	横浜ルミネTML	52,868,090
77	046091	眞館 有実子	丸の内JP	52,759,700
78	041051	望月 優花	横浜ルミネTML	52,660,760
79	041080	内堀 志保	名古屋GT TML	52,440,000
80	027020	岡田 季子	有楽町ルミネTML	52,224,700
81	045096	高木 佳代子	神戸大丸TML	51,994,186
82	036114	前田 めぐみ	銀座三越DP	51,947,100
83	029197	藤森 達矢	心斎橋LOT	51,896,227
84	033026	西川 萌	日本橋TML	51,876,970
85	032013	河合 香織	メゾン伊勢丹TML	51,837,000
86	041001	佐藤 慎之介	丸の内TML	51,822,700
87	030122	小澤 菜月	新宿京王TML	51,810,000
88	035021	須田 紗矢	青山SAM	51,768,956
89	025043	猪瀬 亮	渋谷TML	51,730,291
90	036027	鷺見 杏奈	有楽町ルミネTML	51,658,700
91	045118	森野 亜都	神戸大丸TML	51,523,110
92	030107	飯牟禮 敏文	立川ルミネTML	51,429,960
93	042047	有村 香澄	梅田阪急TML	51,278,172
94	046106	平野 大地	新宿ルミネED	51,050,180
95	046118	木野 穂乃香	梅田阪急CBN	50,930,572
96	241160	宮崎 有佳	京都高島屋TML	50,840,000
97	031004	甲斐谷 航	渋谷TML	50,798,345
98	036023	後藤 かほり	メゾン伊勢丹TML	50,670,000
99	044012	山本 彩	梅田阪急TML	50,409,072
100	044028	岡田 晃輝	名古屋ラシックED	50,405,952